
Op/Afstaptijd 9:16 9:19
Prep-out 9:19 nmg gar nmg gar 9:21

MAT 1800125 9:21 nmg gar nmg stm 9:35
2 7003 9:35 nmg stm nmg pnz 10:14
2 1800125 7008 10:17 nmg pnz nmg cs 10:40

Let op: overstappen op andere bus
10:40 10:53

2 1800105 7007 10:53 nmg cs nmg pnz 11:14
2 7012 11:17 nmg pnz nmg stm 11:56

MAT 11:56 nmg stm b&d ham 12:03
8 7016 12:10 b&d ham nmg cs 12:35

Loop/Reis 12:35 nmg cs nmg kant 12:36
Pauze 12:36 12:54

Loop/Reis 12:54 nmg kant nmg cs 12:55
9 1800127 7009 12:55 nmg cs grv bst 13:29
9 7010 13:32 grv bst nmg cs 14:06

MAT 14:06 nmg cs spoorstr 14:09
Loop/Reis 14:09 spoorstr nmg kant 14:12

Pauze 14:12 14:49
Loop/Reis 14:49 nmg kant nmg cs 14:50

2 1800115 7023 14:50 nmg cs nmg pnz 15:13
2 7028 15:15 nmg pnz nmg stm 15:59

MAT 15:59 nmg stm b&d ham 16:06
8 7032 16:10 b&d ham nmg hat 16:58
8 7033 17:00 nmg hat nmg cs 17:22

17:22 17:25
MAT 1800292 17:25 nmg pod nmg gar 17:31
Op/Afstaptijd 17:31 17:33

Ingangsdatum 15-12-2024

ZO Nijmegen
Dienst D 6837 9:16 - 17:33  8:17

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

D 6837


